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Goal 
Development and clinical application of bioelectronic
systems using micro/nanofabrication technologies

Center overview
Engineering Research Center(ERC) supported by Korean 
Science and Engineering Foundation(KOSEF), Ministry of 
Science and Technology (2000.7 ~ 2009.2) 
Interdisciplinary Research Organization (BT+NT+IT)
20 professors, 80 Postdoc. & graduate students over 9 
universities 
4 companies – Industrial collaboration
NBTC, CNF, Wadsworth Center - International collaboration 
with Bioengineering Program, Cornell University

NBS-ERC
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Projects

Neural chip division (Neural prostheses)……11 professors
Neural interface by neural probe using semiconductor process 
Retinal stimulator 
Brain-Computer interface 
Artificial olfactory sensing system
Auditory cortex stimulation model through cochlear implant

Cell chip division : Micro-FACS…………………..5 professors
Microfluidic control for cytometry 
Flow-transfer device
Optical characterization of cell structure/behavior
Circuit integration & User-interface
Micro-lens for optical detection

Protein chip division………………………………..4 professors
Micromachining for protein patterning & Optical detection system
Biomolecular recognition & Surface modification 

Contact
Name Affiliation Research Field E-mail

Sung June Kim (Director) Seoul National Univ. Bioelectronics kim@helios.snu.ac.kr

Dongil Dan Cho Seoul National Univ. MEMS dicho@asri.snu.ac.kr

James Jungho Pak Korea Univ. MEMS pak@mail.korea.ac.kr

Seung-Ki Lee Dankook Univ. MEMS skilee@ns.dankook.ac.kr

Hum Chung Seoul National Univ. Ophthalmology chungh@snu.ac.kr

Young Suk Yu Seoul National Univ. Ophthalmology ysyu@snu.ac.kr

Yong Sook Goo Chungbook National Univ. Physiology ysgoo@med.chungbuk.ac.kr

Hyung-Cheul Shin Hallym Univ. Neurophysiology hcshin@sun.hallym.ac.kr

Taejeong Kim Seoul National Univ. Signal processing tkim@snu.ac.kr

Tai Hyun Park Seoul National Univ. Biochemistry thpark@plaza.snu.ac.kr

Seung Ha Oh Seoul National Univ. Otorhinolaryngology shaoh@snu.ac.kr

Jun Keun Chang Seoul National Univ. MEMS jkchang@amed.snu.ac.kr

Sang Sik Yang Ajou Univ. MEMS ssyang@madang.ajou.ac.kr

Jin Seung Kim Chonbuk National Univ. Optics jin@moak.chonbuk.ac.kr

Sekwang Park Kyungpook National Univ. MEMS skpark@knu.ac.kr

Kukjin Chun Seoul National Univ. MEMS kchun@mintlab.snu.ac.kr

Yong-Kweon Kim Seoul National Univ. MEMS yongkkim@chollian.net

Hoseong Kim Chungang Univ. Optical engineering hkim@cau.ac.kr

Byung-Gee Kim Seoul National Univ. Biochemistry byungkim@snu.ac.kr

Yoon-Sik Lee Seoul National Univ. Organic synthesis yslee@snu.ac.kr
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